5-08-2013 12:33 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2013 THRU Apr-2013
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 109.12
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,345.32
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 17,264.72
4/01/13 4/01 A19559 CHK: 014054 02762 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 63910686 291.06 17,555.78
4/01/13 4/01 A19559 CHK: 014054 02762 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 63945171 242.33 17,798.11
4/08/13 4/08 A19601 CHK: 014074 02770 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 63753767 64.18 17,862.29
4/08/13 4/08 A19602 CHK: 014075 02770 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 900001 114.85CR 17,747.44
4/08/13 4/08 A19602 CHK: 014075 02770 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 930021 71.13CR 17,676.31
4/08/13 4/08 A19602 CHK: 014075 02770 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902341 89.41 17,765.72
4/08/13 4/08 A19602 CHK: 014075 02770 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902377 101.61 17,867.33
4/08/13 4/08 A19602 CHK: 014075 02770 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902771 253.30 18,120.63
4/08/13 4/08 A19602 CHK: 014075 02770 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902849 37.46 18,158.09
4/08/13 4/08 A19602 CHK: 014075 02770 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902977A 15.64 18,173.73
4/08/13 4/08 A19602 CHK: 014075 02770 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902981 14.05 18,187.78
4/08/13 4/08 A19602 CHK: 014075 02770 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904396 24.80 18,212.58
4/16/13 4/16 A19638 CHK: 014100 02786 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201304150229 987.99 19,200.57
4/22/13 4/22 A19659 CHK: 014115 02791 EDWARDS WOOD PRODUCTS, I 683 204924 875.00 20,075.57
4/22/13 4/22 A19670 CHK: 014126 02791 MOMAR 205 A25653 192.38 20,267.95
4/22/13 4/22 A19679 CHK: 014135 02791 W. P. LAW 539 317364 21.96 20,289.91
=========—====APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 3,211.17  CR: 185.98CR 3,025.19
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 12,762.19
4/22/13 4/22 R19667 CHK: 014123 02791 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00051304 1,501.99 14,264.18
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,501.99  CR: 0.00 1,501.99
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 5,583.35
4/08/13 4/08 A19610 CHK: 014083 02770 UNIFIRST 190 2160776397 115.64 5,698.99
4/10/13 4/10 A19624 CHK: 014093 02778 UNIFIRST 190 2160765095 127.95 5,826.94
4/16/13 4/16 RA19638 CHK: 014100 02786 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201304150229 80.22 5,907.16
4/22/13 4/22 R19677 CHK: 014133 02791 UNIFIRST 190 2160773569 113.72 6,020.88
4/22/13 4/22 R19677 CHK: 014133 02791 UNIFIRST 190 2160774957 113.72 6,134.60

4/22/13 4/22 A19677 CHK: 014133 02791 UNIFIRST 190 2160777806 113.72 6,248.32
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4/22/13 4/22 A19677 CHK: 014133 02791 UNIFIRST 190 2160779194 113.72 6,362.04
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 778.69  CR: 0.00 778.69
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 589.10
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,973.72
4/10/13 4/10 A19617 CHK: 014086 02778 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 347656 260.47 5,234.19
===========—== APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 260.47  CR: 0.00 260.47
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 355.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,613.35
4/01/13 4/01 A19563 CHK: 014058 02762 SCE&G 163 201303260172 109.80 1,723.15
4/01/13 4/01 A19563 CHK: 014058 02762 SCE&G 163 201303260174 127.36 1,850.51
4/01/13 4/01 A19563 CHK: 014058 02762 SCE&G 163 201303270183 21.90 1,872.41
===========—== APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 259.06  CR: 0.00 259.06
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,683.94
4/16/13 4/16 A19645 CHK: 014107 02786 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9702337006 123.92 1,807.86
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 123.92  CR: 0.00 123.92
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 11,209.83
4/16/13 4/16 A19637 CHK: 014099 02786 ASC CONSTRUCTION EQUIPME 557 P215028546 169.60 11,379.43
4/16/13 4/16 A19637 CHK: 014099 02786 ASC CONSTRUCTION EQUIPME 557 P215028554 692.71 12,072.14

4/16/13 4/16 A19637 CHK: 014099 02786 ASC CONSTRUCTION EQUIPME 557 P215028555 53.20 12,125.34
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4/16/13 4/16 A19638 CHK: 014100 02786 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201304150229 677.08 12,802.42
4/22/13 4/22 A19663 CHK: 014119 02791 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-63705 7.16 12,809.58
4/22/13 4/22 A19663 CHK: 014119 02791 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-63915 49.08 12,858.66
=============  APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,648.83 CR: 0.00 1,648.83
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,787.00
4/08/13 4/08 A19598 CHK: 014071 02770 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 117858 26.16 2,813.16
4/16/13 4/16 RA19638 CHK: 014100 02786 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201304150229 251.94 3,065.10
=============  APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 278.10 CR: 0.00 278.10
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 4,123.66
XK KKKk kKX Xk k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kok ok ko kKKK _X_X_X_k_*_%
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 64,400.30 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 8,062.23 185.98CR

ENDING BALANCES: 72,462.53 185.98CR



